Consult installation guide for exact dimensions.
CEILING CUTOUT
SIZE A B C D E F
2X2 23 3/4” 23 3/4” 4 1/8” 22 1/2” 22 7/8” 22 7/8”
2X4 47 3/4” 23 3/4” 4 1/8” 46 1/2” 46 3/4” 22 7/8”
A
TOP VIEW
7/8” WIRING ACCESS

Catalogue #: Type:
Order Key
EXAMPLE: VRUI2X2A/ALED840K055LUNV-P13/P45
Photometric
CRI
8 - (80-89)
8A A
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
CCT
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
Size Nominal
Lumens Watts
2x2 5500 53
2x4
5500 47
7000 61
10000 82
LEDVRU
Series
Size
(Width x
Length)
2x2
2x4
Door Style
I   - Inset
O - Overlapping
Door
Gauge
A - 18 Ga. CRS - Painted
Housing
Gauge
A - 18 Ga. CRS - Painted
Internal/External
Lens
P13 - .125 Prismatic Acrylic
P45 - .125 Clear Polycarbonate
/ - /
Nominal
Lumens
055L - 5500lm
070L - 7000lm
100L - 10000lm2x
4
2x
2
4/5/2019 vsrvmintra02/Home/UI/Temp/_HOME/WS40/Global/Util/HtmlCache/VRUI-2X2-LED840K055LUNV-P82P08.html
vsrvmintra02/Home/UI/Temp/_HOME/WS40/Global/Util/HtmlCache/VRUI-2X2-LED840K055LUNV-P82P08.html 1/1
VRUI-2X2-LED840K055LUNV-P82P08
IES File: VRUI-2X2-LED840K055LUNV-
P82P08
Lumens: 5569
Wattage: 52
Efficacy: 107
0° 10°
20°
30°
40°
50°
60°
70°
80°
90
0°
200 cd
400 cd
600 cd
800 cd
1000 cd